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Dick Mueller Memorial Tournament

AT THE PARAGON BOWL-Dickinson, ND

Feb. 15, 2025 36
Brandon Dooley 187+5=192

Gene Allen 159+25 =184

Brian Urbanec 171 Gene Allen 157+25-182

Chris Roehrich 187 Gene Allen 175+25 = 200
Top 4 Advanced to the Stepladder

36 SCRATCH
SQUAD BOWLER CITY # OF WINSGAME 1GAME 2GAME 3GAME 4GAME 5GAME 6TOTALWIN PTSHNDCPTOTAL
A6 Brandon Dooley Aberdeen, SD 5 244 227 215 206 244 235 1371 150
B1 Brian Urbanec Dickinson, ND 5 258 257 234 208 257 170 1384 150
A2 Gene Allen Jud, ND 4 195 186 237 189 168 170 1145 120
B4 Chris Roehrich Bismarck, ND 5 203 267 243 161 170 215 1259 150
B2 Eric Walby Bowman, ND 4 238 185 200 200 167 136 1126 120
A4 Ben Mues Bismarck, ND 4 194 186 190 203 199 225 1197 120
A5 Josh Zacher Bowman, ND 3 154 157 175 192 176 206 1060 90
B5 Butch Hrouda Dickinson, ND 2 191 235 192 175 223 150 1166 60
A3 Chris Winkelspect Dickinson, ND 2 181 129 186 156 159 177 988 60
B6 Todd Anderson Dickinson, ND 1 140 194 176 204 166 134 1014 30
A1 Josh Lehman Dickinson, ND 1 148 148 156 167 177 174 970 30
B3 Jeremy Jahraus Dickinson, ND 0 171 152 188 153 127 183 974 0

Raul Casas Dolz Dickinson, ND

Aaron Petrowitz Beulah, ND

Nick Cain Bismarck, ND

Nathan Lynch Dickinson, ND

Ryan Bosch Dickinson, ND

Gerald Borho Minot, ND
High Scratch Qualifier Special Feature

Butch Hrouda Dickinson, ND 1335

Ben Mues Bismarck, ND 1332

Jeremy Jahraus Dickinson, ND 1316

Brian Urbanec Dickinson, ND 1293

Todd Anderson Dickinson, ND 1289

High Qualifier Handicap

Eric Walby Bowman, ND

| would like to thank everyone that bowled and look forward to seeing you back again next year.
Let everyone know what a great tournament it was and we'll fill it next year.

Thank you for bowling

at the Paragon Bowl,
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Grand

1551
1534
1415
1409
1342
1317
1246
1226
1198
1092
1060

974

1271

1262

1259

1253
1252
1251

Total
Hndcp
30
0
150
0
96



